
L U N A R  N E W
Y E A R

L U N C H E O N

C O A L I T I O N  O F  A S I A N  A M E R I C A N
G O V E R N M E N T  E M P L O Y E E S  

N E W  A S I A  R E S T A U R A N T
7 7 2  P A C I F I C  A V E

F E B R U A R Y  7    |    1 1 : 3 0  A M

R S V P  B Y  J A N U A R Y  2 4
C A A G E 2 0 2 0 . E V E N T B R I T E . C O M

P A S S W O R D :  2 0 2 0

鼠



Platinum

 

Gold

 

Standard 

 

Individual

Credit Card

 

PayPal

 

Check

Table & Seating
TYPE PRICE

$1,188.00

 

$550.00

 

$450.00

 

$45.00

    Premier seating area with
sponsorship acknowledgement

Prime seating area with
sponsorship acknowledgement

 DESCRIPTION

   General seating area       
Government employees only

$5 discount for new membership
or membership renewal

SIZE

10 

 

10

 

10

 

1

Payment

Go to caage2020.eventbrite.com
Password: 2020

REGISTRATIONTYPE 

Go to www.paypal.me/caage

Mail to 77 Van Ness Ave, Ste 101, Box
1736, San Francisco, CA 94102

Raffle for a Cause
CAAGE will be supporting two non-profit organizations: 

PISTAHAN PARADE 

& FESTIVAL

AFRICAN AMERICAN ART & CULTURE

COMPLEX


