

COALITION OF ASIAN AMERICAN GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

LUNAR NEW YEAR LUNCHEON

NEW ASIA RESTAURANT 772 PACIFIC AVE FEBRUARY 7 | 11:30 AM

RSVP BY JANUARY 24 CAAGE2020.EVENTBRITE.COM PASSWORD: 2020

Table & Seating

TYPE	PRICE	SIZE	DESCRIPTION
Platinum	\$1,188.00	10	Premier seating area with sponsorship acknowledgement
Gold	\$550.00	10	Prime seating area with sponsorship acknowledgement
Standard	\$450.00	10	General seating area Government employees only
Individual	\$45.00	1	\$5 discount for new membership or membership renewal

Payment				
TYPE	REGISTRATION			
Credit Card	Go to caage2020.eventbrite.com Password: 2020			
PayPal	Go to www.paypal.me/caage			
Check	Mail to 77 Van Ness Ave, Ste 101, Box 1736, San Francisco, CA 94102			

Raffle for a Cause

CAAGE will be supporting two non-profit organizations:

PISTAHAN PARADE & FESTIVAL

AFRICAN AMERICAN ART & CULTURE COMPLEX



